Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H7-V4)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

MSI GTX 1660 SUPER VENTUS XS OC 6GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi
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Axle

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat
103,95

usb

129,15
usb

129,15
usb

135,45
usb

199,50
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36,75 USD

94,50 USD
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355,95
usb



